
• DE L I V ER Y   M E N U •

Hot  D i shes

5MISO SOUP

tofu, wakame, enoki mushrooms (v)

SAIKYO BLACK COD

crushed peas, spring onions, pea shoots, shiso oil

ROBATA GRILLED AUBERGINE

chili, ginger miso, vegetable crisps (vg)

ENGLISH LAMB CUTLETS

summer vegetables, gnocchi, green miso

KINOKO MUSHROOMS

green peppercorn dressing, crispy yuba

POACHED DOVER SOLE FILLETS

Jersey royals, samphire, lemongrass butter

GRILLED ASPARAGUS

crispy quail eggs, yuzu hollandaise (v)

WAGYU BEEF

Grilled vegetables & king oyster mushrooms, spicy 

ponzu & Japanese mustard mayo

Cold Dishes

9

CHILLED CUCUMBER SOUP

crème fraiche, shiso, schichimi pepper (v) 

GREEN TEA SOBA NOODLES

crab, chilli, coriander, cold dashi broth

EDAMAME & RUNNERBEAN SALAD

Jamon Serrano, pea shoots, mint

HERITAGE TOMATOS

buratta, yuzu miso, toasted pine nuts (v)

BEEF FILLET TATAKI

ponzu, salsa verde, garlic crisps

TUNA TARTAR

cucumber, avocado, saseme, puffed rice 

crackers   

Skewers

PORK BELLY

teriyaki Tokii style

CHICKEN WINGS

gochujang, miso

WAGYU BEEF

spicy ponzu

9

9

38.50

13.50

11.50

12

31

100g 200g

47 80

35

7.50

16

10

11

14

15

TOK i i Bites

LOTUS ROOT CRISPS

teriyaki Tokii style

BUTTERMILK AND SANSHO PEPPER 

CRISPY FRIED CHCICKEN

RADISHES

Maldon sea slat, miso mayo

SPICED ROASTED ALMONDS

6

6

6

6



• DE L I V ER Y   M E N U •

Sash imi  &  N ig i r i

9

SASHIMI

TUNA

TORO

YELLOWTAIL BELLY

SCALLOPS

NIGIRI

YELLOWTAIL

SALMON

SEA BASS

SHRIMP

8

SPICY TUNE

ASSORTED VEGETABLE

14

10

5

8

7

7

7

7

S ides

11

13

9

12

2 pieces

Maki Roll 6 pieces

10

8

STEAMED RICE

RUNNER BEANS 

chilli, garlic

GRILLED SWEETCORN

miso chive butter

HERITAGE TOMATOS

ceviche

CUCUMBER & SHISO SALAD

lemon oil, almonds

TUNA TARTAR

cucumber, avocado, saseme, puffed rice 

crackers   

Desse r t s

YUZU CRÈME BRULEE TART 

raspberries, white chocolate, mint

EXOTIC FRUIT AND POMEGRANATE 

SALAD

BUTTERMILK PANNACOTTA

elderflower jelly, strawberry compote, 

sesame tuille

MATCHA & PISTACHIO CAKE

lemon oil, almonds

10

9

10

10



• T A K E A W A Y M E N U •

Hot Dishes

5MISO SOUP

tofu, wakame, enoki mushrooms (v)

SAIKYO BLACK COD

crushed peas, spring onions, pea shoots, shiso oil

ROBATA GRILLED AUBERGINE

chili, ginger miso, vegetable crisps (vg)

ENGLISH LAMB CUTLETS

summer vegetables, gnocchi, green miso

KINOKO MUSHROOMS

green peppercorn dressing, crispy yuba

POACHED SALMON

Jersey royals, samphire, citrus soy

GRILLED ASPARAGUS

soft boiled quail eggs, yuzu vinaigrette (v)

WAGYU BEEF

Grilled vegetables & king oyster mushrooms, spicy  

ponzu & Japanese mustard mayo

Cold Dishes

19

CHILLED CUCUMBER SOUP

crème fraiche, shiso, shichimi pepper (v)

GREEN TEA SOBA NOODLES

crab, chilli, coriander, cold dashi broth

EDAMAME & RUNNEBEAN SALAD

Jamon Serrano, pea shoots, mint

HERITAGE TOMATOES

burrata, yuzu miso, toasted pine nuts(v)

BEEF FILLET TATAKI

ponzu, salsa verde, garlic crisps

TUNA TARTAR

cucumber, avocado, sesame, puffed rice

crackers

Skewe rs

PORK BELLY

teriyaki Tokii style

CHICKEN WINGS

gochujang, miso

WAGYU BEEF

spicy ponzu

7

7

31

11

9

9

25

100g 200g

38 65

28

6

13

8

9

11

12

TO Ki i Bites

LOTUS ROOT CRISPS

BUTTERMILK AND SANSHO PEPPER  

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN

RADISHES

Maldon sea salt, miso mayo

SPICED ROASTED ALMONDS

4

4

4

4



Sash imi & Nig ir i

TUNA  

TORO

YELLOWTAIL BELLY  

SCALLOPS

YELLOWTAIL  

SALMON

SEA BASS

SHRIMP

SPICY TUNA

ASSORTED VEGETABLE

4

7

6

6

5

Sides

8

12

9

11

8

6

7

11

2 pieces

Maki Roll 6 pieces

8

6

STEAMED RICE

RUNNER BEANS

chilli, garlic

GRILLED SWEETCORN

miso chive butter

HERITAGE TOMATOES

ceviche

CUCUMBER & SHISO SALAD

lemon oil, almonds

Desse r t s

YUZU CRÈME BRULEE TART

raspberries, white chocolate, mint

EXOTIC FRUIT AND POMEGRANATE  

SALAD

BUTTERMILK PANNACOTTA

elderflower jelly, strawberry compote,  

sesame tuille

MATCHA & PISTACHIO CAKE

8

8

8

8

• T A K E A W A Y M E N U •



DELIVERY COCKTAILS MENU



CLASSIC £13 

MOJITO

Bacardicartablancarum,lime,mint,sugar

DARK’N STORMY

Goslingblacksealrum,lime,gingerbeer

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Russianstandardvodka,espresso,coffeeliquor

LONDON MULE

Tanquerayexportgin,mint,lime,gingerbeer

LONG ISLAND ICETEA

Russianstandardvodka,Bacardicartablancarum,Tanquerayexportgin,Arettesilvertequila,Triplesec,lemon,cocacola

PALOMA

Arettesilvertequila,pinkgrapefruitjuice,lime

SIGNATURE£14

AKA_FIZZ

Campari,lycheeliquor,Mancinosakuravermouth,fizzycoconutwater

MTJULEP

Copperdogblendscotch,Disaronno,lemon,Minttea

SHARING 4-5 SERVING 750ML £ 48

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol,sodawater,prosecco

PIMM’S

Pimm’sN.1,freshfruit,lemonade



SAKE (720m)

.TOKUBETSU HONJOZO £68

Discrete nose of lemon, lime and straw. On palate a dry start with complex tropical fruit flavours and citrus

undertones.Asmoothwell-balancedfinish

TOKUBETSUHONJOZO GENSHU £88

Pinkgrapefruit,beeswaxandwhite floral undertonesonthenose.Acreamy,richpalatewithtropical fruit flavours

balancedbyasubtleumaminote.Acleanandlongfinish

DAIGINJO GENSHU £118

Sweet banana, honey and floral undertones on the nose. This floral fruity sake has delicate flavours of white

flowersandpearswithaslighthintofwhitepepper.Finishesnicelywithalemonyacidity

JUNMAI £88

Anoserichinumamiwithhintsofbananaandwalnuts.Acomplexcreamyumamiladenpalatewitharich,luxurious

mouthfeel

JUNMAI DAIGINJO GENSHU £132

Well pronouncednose with melon,peach,green grass andsage characteristics. Superbly balanced on thepalate

evokingpeach,tropical fruitsparticularlypapayaandcrystallised fruit notesaswell.Verysubtleumamionalong-

lastingfinish

SPARKLING (300ml)

AKASHI-TAI JUNMAI GINJO £ 46

Notesofcitrus,peachandmelononbothnoseandpalate.Mediumdrysake.Easydrinkingandgentlyfruitywitha  

cleanfinish

SHIRAUMEGINJO UMESHU (500ml) £61

Notesofdriedfruit,dates,cherriesandplumsonbothnoseandpalate.Sweetwithrichpruneandalmondflavours  
leadingtoarefreshingcleanfinish.



CHAMPAGNE

£68

£98

£130

£130

SPARKLING

PROSECCO DIVALDOBBIADENE EXTRABRUT,COL CREDAZ –Adami NV

100%Glera.FromthesteephillsnorthofTrevisoaqualityProseccowithintensefloralcharacterandfinebubbles

CHAMPAGNE THIENOTBRUT NV

45%Chardonnay,35%P.Noir,20%P.Meunier.Fruit,freshness,springlikenotes,balanceandlongfinish

CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE BLANC THIÉNOT NV

100%Chardonnaygrandcru.Ambassadororfreshnessandfinesse.Notesoflemon,orangeblossom,remarkablelength

CHAMPAGNE THIÉNOT VINTAGE 2008

40%Chardonnay,40%P.Noir,20%P.Meunier.Attractivenotesoftoastalmonds.Aromasoflemonmeringueandlongfinish

CHAMPAGNE THIÉNOT CUVÉE GARANCE BLANC DE ROUGE 2008 £150

100%P.Noirablendofthefinestvintage, incrediblepowerandfinesse

SPARKLING ROSE

BOLLICINEROSE – Serafini &Vidotto NV £56

Ablendofchardonnayandpinotnoir.Intensewithsmall redfruitsandfinebubbles

CHAMPAGNETHIENOT ROSE NV £110

45%P.Noir,35%Chardonnay,20%P.Meunier.Delicatearomaticstyle,redfruits,freshnessandgreatfinesse

WINE

WHITE

FIANO, PUGLIA –Mezzogiorno 2018 £32

100%Fiano.Aromaticwithfruitandlivelycharacterofgooseberriesandpassionfruit

ZELTINGER RIESLINGTROCKEN –Weingut Heinrichshof 2018 £48

100%Riesling,whitepeaches.Candiedlemonwithahintofspicyflowers

ALBARINO, RIAS BAIXAS – Lagar de Costa 2018 £56

AcomplexAlbarinofromnortheastSpain,aromaticandinviting

SANCERRE SILEX, LOIRE VALLEY – Francois Le Saint 2017 £88

100%Sauvignon.Intense,mineralwithwhitepearsandcomplexcitrus fruit

BEAUNE 1ERCRU PERTUISOTS, BURGUNDY–Domaine Pernot-Belicard 2016 £118
100%ChardonnayPremierCruisall limeandcitrusblossom,snappygreenappleandstonyminerality



ROSE

ZWEIGELT ROSE, TRAISENTAL –Marcus Huber 2018 £48

100%Zweigelt.FruitdrivenroséfromAustria,palewithlivelyacidityandcleanredfruit

ROSATO DITOSCANA, TUSCANY – Rocca di Montegrossi 2018 £57

100%Sangiovese.Thiswineisverywellbalancedbetweenfruitandarefreshing
minerality

RED

NEROD’AVOLA, SICILY –Mezzogiorno
100%NeroD'Avola.MatureandgenerousredwinefromSicilywithcleanredandblack
fruit

2018 £32

PINOTNOIRGRACE BRIDGE, CALIFORNIA – Scotto Cellars 2016 £46

PinotNoirwithsmallamountsofAlicanteandSyrah, it'scranberry,cinnamonandasavory
finish

CROZES-HERMITAGE, ETINCELLE, RHONE VALLEY –Domaine Saint Clair 2017 £60

100%Syrah,redfruitsandblackpepper,thiswineis freshandelegantandagreatmatchwith
food

SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU, BORDEAUX – Clavis Orea 2015 £88

Merlot,CabernetFrancandCabernetSauvignonthisGrandCruisfruitdrivenwithwell-balancedoakandspice

100%PinotNoir,thisPremierCruisdeeparomasofripeblackcherriesandraspberrieswithwell-balancedtannins

BARBARESCO, PIEMONTE– Produttori del Barbaresco 2016

£117

100%Nebbiolo.Thiswineryoffersoneofthegreatestvalueintheworldoffinewinesoffering,fullbodyyetfragrantcharacter

2018

£34

DESSERT

MOSCATOD’ASTI,PIEDMONT – Saracco 375ml

100%Moscatobianco,sweet,floral, lightlysparkling.Perfectasaperitiforattheendofthemeal

£55RIESLINGSONNENUHR AUSLESE 110,MOSEL –Weingut Heinrichshof (375ml) 2017

100%Riesling,sweetapple,bakedpearwithtropicalfruitnotes.Finishingwithlemongrass,orangepeelandminerality

£41

£67

HALF BOTTLES

PROSECCO DIVALDOBBIADENE BRUT,BOSCO DIGICA,VENETO –Adami NV

100%Glera.AqualityProseccowithintensefloralcharacterandfindbubbles

CHAMPAGNE THIENOTBRUT NV

45%Chardonnay,35%P.Noir,20%P.Meunier.Fruit,freshness,springlikenotes,balanceandlongfinish

CHABLIS, LA PIEERELEE, BURGUNDY – La Chablisienne 2015 £42

100%Chardonnay.ClassicChabliswithrichStonefruit,mineralcharacter

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, BURGUNDY - DomainePernot Belicard 2017 £80

£47

100%Chardonnay,lightlyoaked.Delicateorchardfruitswithcitrusandbakedbreadandacrispmineralityand freshness

VINONOBILE, TUSCANY – Salcheto 2014

100%Sangiovese.Acomplex,spicy,superbTuscanredwinewithlayeredredandblackfruit



BEERS

COEDO RUI PILSNER 5%  

COEDOBENIAKA AMBER 7%

BRIXTONCOLD HARBOUR LAGER 4.5%  

BRIXTONLOWVOLTAGE IPA 4.5%

£8

£9

£7.5

£7.5

OTHERS

SOFTDRINKS 200ML

SOURCE MINERAL WATER33CL  

SOURCE MINERAL WATER75CL

£4.5

£4.5

£5.5



TAKE AWAY COCKTAILS MENU



COCKTAILS

CLASSIC £11 

MOJITO

Bacardicartablancarum,lime,mint,sugar

DARK’N STORMY

Goslingblacksealrum,lime,gingerbeer

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Russianstandardvodka,espresso,coffeeliquor

LONDON MULE

Tanquerayexportgin,mint,lime,gingerbeer

LONG ISLAND ICETEA

Russianstandardvodka,Bacardicartablancarum,Tanquerayexportgin,Arettesilvertequila,Triplesec,lemon,cocacola

PALOMA

Arettesilvertequila,pinkgrapefruitjuice,lime

SIGNATURE£12

AKA_FIZZ

Campari,lycheeliquor,Mancinosakuravermouth,fizzycoconutwater

MTJULEP

Copperdogblendscotch,Disaronno,lemon,Minttea

SHARING 4-5 SERVING 750ML £ 40

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol,sodawater,prosecco

PIMM’S

Pimm’sN.1,freshfruit,lemonade



SAKE (720m)

.TOKUBETSU HONJOZO £57

Discrete nose of lemon, lime and straw. On palate a dry start with complex tropical fruit flavours and citrus

undertones.Asmoothwell-balancedfinish

TOKUBETSUHONJOZO GENSHU £74

Pinkgrapefruit,beeswaxandwhite floral undertonesonthenose.Acreamy,richpalatewithtropical fruit flavours

balancedbyasubtleumaminote.Acleanandlongfinish

DAIGINJO GENSHU £99

Sweet banana, honey and floral undertones on the nose. This floral fruity sake has delicate flavours of white

flowersandpearswithaslighthintofwhitepepper.Finishesnicelywithalemonyacidity

JUNMAI £74

Anoserichinumamiwithhintsofbananaandwalnuts.Acomplexcreamyumamiladenpalatewitharich,luxurious

mouthfeel

JUNMAI DAIGINJO GENSHU £110

Well pronouncednose with melon,peach,green grass andsage characteristics. Superbly balanced on thepalate

evokingpeach,tropical fruitsparticularlypapayaandcrystallised fruit notesaswell.Verysubtleumamionalong-

lastingfinish

SPARKLING (300ml)

AKASHI-TAI JUNMAI GINJO £ 37

Notesofcitrus,peachandmelononbothnoseandpalate.Mediumdrysake.Easydrinkingandgentlyfruitywitha  

cleanfinish

SHIRAUMEGINJO UMESHU (500ml) £51

Notesofdriedfruit,dates,cherriesandplumsonbothnoseandpalate.Sweetwithrichpruneandalmondflavours  
leadingtoarefreshingcleanfinish.



CHAMPAGNE

£55

£79

£105

£105

SPARKLING

PROSECCO DIVALDOBBIADENE EXTRABRUT,COL CREDAZ –Adami NV

100%Glera.FromthesteephillsnorthofTrevisoaqualityProseccowithintensefloralcharacterandfinebubbles

CHAMPAGNE THIENOTBRUT NV

45%Chardonnay,35%P.Noir,20%P.Meunier.Fruit,freshness,springlikenotes,balanceandlongfinish

CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE BLANC THIÉNOT NV

100%Chardonnaygrandcru.Ambassadororfreshnessandfinesse.Notesoflemon,orangeblossom,remarkablelength

CHAMPAGNE THIÉNOT VINTAGE 2008

40%Chardonnay,40%P.Noir,20%P.Meunier.Attractivenotesoftoastalmonds.Aromasoflemonmeringueandlongfinish

CHAMPAGNE THIÉNOT CUVÉE GARANCE BLANC DE ROUGE

100%P.Noirablendofthefinestvintage, incrediblepowerandfinesse

2008 £120

SPARKLING ROSE

BOLLICINEROSE – Serafini &Vidotto

Ablendofchardonnayandpinotnoir.Intensewithsmallredfruitsandfinebubbles

NV £45

CHAMPAGNETHIENOT ROSE NV £89

45%P.Noir,35%Chardonnay,20%P.Meunier.Delicatearomaticstyle,redfruits,freshnessandgreatfinesse

WINE

WHITE

FIANO,PUGLIA –Mezzogiorno 2018 £26

100%Fiano.AnaromaticandmatureItalianwhitewinewithgenerousfruitandlivelycharacter

TextbookNewZealandSauvignonwithanintensearomaticcharacterofgooseberriesandpassionfruit

ZELTINGER RIESLINGTROCKEN –Weingut Heinrichshof

100%Riesling,whitepeaches.Candiedlemonwithahintofspicyflowers

2018 £39

ALBARINO, RIAS BAIXAS – Lagar de Costa

AcomplexAlbarinofromnortheastSpain,aromaticandinviting

2018 £45

SANCERRE SILEX, LOIRE VALLEY – Francois Le Saint

100%Sauvignon.Intense,mineralwithwhitepearsandcomplexcitrus fruit

2017 £71

BEAUNE 1ERCRU PERTUISOTS, BURGUNDY–Domaine Pernot-Belicard 2016 £95

100%ChardonnayPremierCruisall limeandcitrusblossom,snappygreenappleandstonyminerality



ROSE

ZWEIGELT ROSE, TRAISENTAL –Marcus Huber 2018 £39

100%Zweigelt.FruitdrivenroséfromAustria,palewithlivelyacidityandcleanredfruit

ROSATO DITOSCANA, TUSCANY – Rocca di Montegrossi 2018 £46

100%Sangiovese.Thiswineisverywellbalancedbetweenfruitandarefreshing
minerality

RED

NEROD’AVOLA, SICILY –Mezzogiorno
100%NeroD'Avola.MatureandgenerousredwinefromSicilywithcleanredandblack
fruit

2018 £26

PINOTNOIRGRACE BRIDGE, CALIFORNIA – Scotto Cellars 2016 £37

PinotNoirwithsmallamountsofAlicanteandSyrah, it'scranberry,cinnamonandasavory
finish

CROZES-HERMITAGE, ETINCELLE, RHONE VALLEY –Domaine Saint Clair 2017 £48

100%Syrah,redfruitsandblackpepper,thiswineis freshandelegantandagreatmatchwith
food

SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU, BORDEAUX – Clavis Orea 2015 £71

Merlot,CabernetFrancandCabernetSauvignonthisGrandCruis fruitdrivenwithwell-balancedoakandspice

100%PinotNoir,thisPremierCruisdeeparomasofripeblackcherriesandraspberrieswithwell-balancedtannins

BARBARESCO, PIEMONTE– Produttori del Barbaresco 2016 £94

100%Nebbiolo.Thiswineryoffersoneofthegreatestvalueintheworldoffinewinesoffering,fullbodyyetfragrantcharacter

2018 £28

DESSERT

MOSCATOD’ASTI,PIEDMONT – Saracco 375ml

100%Moscatobianco,sweet,floral, lightlysparkling.Perfectasaperitiforattheendofthemeal

£44RIESLINGSONNENUHR AUSLESE 110,MOSEL –Weingut Heinrichshof (375ml) 2017

100%Riesling,sweetapple,bakedpearwithtropicalfruitnotes.Finishingwithlemongrass,orangepeelandminerality

£33

£54

HALF BOTTLES

PROSECCO DIVALDOBBIADENE BRUT,BOSCO DIGICA,VENETO –Adami NV

100%Glera.AqualityProseccowithintensefloralcharacterandfindbubbles

CHAMPAGNE THIENOTBRUT NV

45%Chardonnay,35%P.Noir,20%P.Meunier.Fruit,freshness,springlikenotes,balanceandlongfinish

CHABLIS, LA PIEERELEE, BURGUNDY – La Chablisienne 2015 £34

100%Chardonnay.ClassicChabliswithrichStonefruit,mineralcharacter

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, BURGUNDY - DomainePernot Belicard 2017 £64

£38

100%Chardonnay,lightlyoaked.Delicateorchardfruitswithcitrusandbakedbreadandacrispmineralityand freshness

VINONOBILE, TUSCANY – Salcheto 2014

100%Sangiovese.Acomplex,spicy,superbTuscanredwinewithlayeredredandblackfruit



BEERS

COEDO RUI PILSNER 5%  

COEDOBENIAKA AMBER 7%

BRIXTONCOLD HARBOUR LAGER 4.5%  

BRIXTONLOWVOLTAGE IPA 4.5%

£7

£7.5

£6.5

£6.5

OTHERS

SOFTDRINKS 200ML

SOURCE MINERAL WATER33CL  

SOURCE MINERAL WATER75CL

£3.5

£3.5

£4.5

TEA £5

ASSAM ENGLISH BREAKFAST  

EARL GREY

JADE SWORD GREEN  

JASMINESIVERNEEDLE

ALI SHAN  

PEPPERMINT

GREEN APPLE &HIBISCUS

COFFEE £4.5


